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TIME TABLE  

 B.A.  II YEAR 
 WEEKEND - CUM - CONTACT CLASSES  – 2024 – 25    

 

 
S.No. 

 
Date 

 
Day 9.00 am  to 

11.00 am 
11.00 am to 

1.00 pm 

 
1.00 to 

1.30 
pm 

 
1.30  pm  to 

3.30 pm 
 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 02.11.2024 Saturday  Sociology Pub.Admin  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

L 
 
 
 
 
 
 

U  
 
 
 
 
 

N 
 
 
 
 
 
 

C 
 
 
 
 
 

H 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Pol. Science Economics 

2 03.11.2024 Sunday  Geography Psychology History Economics 

3 09.11.2024 Sec.Saturday English - ML Sociology Pub.Admin Economics 

4 10.11.2024 Sunday  Pol. Science Geography Psychology Economics 

5 16.11.2024 Saturday History English - ML Sociology Economics 

6 17.11.2024 Sunday  English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

Pub.Admin Pol. Science 

7 23.11.2024 Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

Geography Economics 

8 24.11.2024 Sunday  English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

Psychology History 

9 30.11.2024 Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

English - ML Economics 

10 01.12.2024 Sunday  English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

Sociology Pub.Admin 

11 07.12.2024 Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

Pol. Science Economics 

12 08.12.2024 Sunday  English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

Geography Psychology 

13 14.12.2024 Sec.Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

History Economics 

14 15.12.2024 Sunday  English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

English - ML Sociology 

15 21.12.2024 Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

Environmental 
studies 

Environmental 
studies 

16 22.12.2024 Sunday  Geography Economics Psychology History 

17 28.12.2024 Saturday English - ML Sociology Pub.Admin Pol. Science 

18 29.12.2024 Sunday  Geography Psychology History English - ML 

19 04.01.2025 Saturday Sociology Pub.Admin Pol. Science Geography 

20 05.01.2025 Sunday  Psychology History English - ML Sociology 

21 11.01.2025 Sec.Saturday Pub.Admin Pol. Science Geography Psychology 

22 12.01.2025 Sunday  History English - ML Sociology Pub.Admin 

23 18.01.2025 Saturday Pol. Science Geography Psychology History 

24 19.01.2025 Sunday  English - ML Sociology Pub.Admin Pol. Science 

25 25.01.2025 Saturday Geography Psychology History English - ML 

26 27.01.2025 Monday Pub.Admin Pol. Science --- --- 
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B.A. II year 
 

1 English     - Mr. R. Subramanyam / Mr. D. Sudharshan 
2 Telugu    - Dr. Hamsamma / Dr. Gaddam Mohan Rao 
3 Sanskrit   - Dr. Varalaxmi 
4 Hindi    - Sri. Dattatreya / Dr. Ajay Kumar  
5 Arabic    - Dr. Mohd. Abdul Muqtadir Hassan 
6     Urdu    -   
7 Environmental Studies  - Prof. L. Ashok Kumar 

 
 

 
1. Sociology – II     - Dr. Ram Shepherd Bheenaveni 
2. Public Administration -II   - Dr. P. Satya Sai Lami 

3. Political Science – II   -  
4. Economics – II   - Dr. Bala Padma / Dr. P Vanitha 
5. Geography – II    - Prof. L. Ashok Kumar 
6. Psychology – II    - Mr. P. Layavardan Goud 
7. History- II   -  Dr. S Venkatratnam / Dr. K Govind 
8. English ML – II   - Dr. B.  Ashok / Dr. Saraswathy 
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